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NRHA SwissSlide (01.07.2008-06.07.2008)

NATIONAL REINING HORSE ASSOCIATION SWITZERLAND

NRHA USA - Intermediate Open Bronze Trophy

Place Back# Rider

1 59
30
3 31
4 121
5 104
6 120
7 112
8 113
9 136
10 84
11 28
- 85
- 68
- 103

David Roux
Oliver Stein
Rudy Caruso
Michel Sandijck
Jurgen Pieper
Michel Sandijck
Adi Wagner
Rahel Locher
Adrian Hirschi
Francis Arrot

Marie Therese Bretscher

Francis Arrot
Torsten Géartner
Jurgen Pieper

Horse

Power Snap

Dun It Starlike
Smarty Red Delmaso
Lil Ruf Ngreat Sstar
Who Is My Daddy
Peppys Ruffer

Smart Prince Boogie
Boogies Zan Par Dee
FR Tivio Cody

Slide Conquistador
Forest Solo Mandy
Chexiniking

Dry Brennas Kiddy
Hot Chic Dream

Owner

Claude Roux
Oliver Stein
Alexander Quinte
Roy De Bruin
Who Is My Daddy Partner
Roy De Bruin
Birgitt Wagner
Rahel Locher
Martina Wolf
Karin Zbinden
Susanne Meile
Karin Zbinden
Karla Frick

Jens Erik Udsen

Country Score

F
D
F
NL
D
NL
D
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
D
D

220,5
219
216,5
216
2125
212
211
207,5
206,5
205
200,5
0
SC
SC

Created by ShowManager V.1.51 (16:42:51)

Page 1 of 1



